
2022 
Local 894 Union Hall 

Scheduled Training Classes 
 

Contact Local 894 at 330-535-6145 to schedule any of the classes below. 
All classes will be held in the union hall and will start at 8:00 am 

 

 Mon., Oct. 31 - Tues., Nov. 1, 2022 STP 

  Wed., Nov. 2 - Fri., Nov. 4, 2022 Craft Orientation 

 Mon., Nov 14 - Thurs., Nov. 17, 2022 Lead Abatement Worker 

 Mon., Nov. 28 - Fri., Dec. 2, 2022 A-1 

 Mon., Dec. 5 - Fri., Dec. 9, 2022  A-2 

 Mon., Dec. 19 - Thur., Dec. 22, 2022  OSHA 30 

 Mon., Jan. 16 - Thur., Jan. 19, 2023  Crane Signaling & Rigging 

 Saturday, January 21, 2023  Hazardous Waste Renewal 

 Mon., Jan. 23 - Fri., Jan. 27, 2023  Hazardous Waste 

 Saturday January 28, 2023   Asbestos Abatement Renewal 

 Mon., Jan. 30 - Fri., Feb 3, 2023  Rough Terrain - Forklift 

 Tues., Feb 7 - Thur., Feb 9, 2023  Rotating Grade Laser 

 Monday, February 13, 2023   Scaffold User 

 Tuesday, February 14, 2023   Aerial Lifts JLG 

 Wednesday, February 15, 2023  First Aid & CPR 

 Thursday, February 16, 2023   ATSSA Flagging  

 Mon., Feb 20 - Thurs., Feb 23, 2023  OSHA 30 

 Wed., March 1 – March 2, 2022  Traffic Control Supervisor 

 Mon., March 13 - Thur., March 16, 2023 Asbestos Abatement Worker 

 Class is not scheduled yet  ICRA 


